
Takasaki International Open
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

18 NOV 2024
City,Country

TAKASAKI, JPN

WS - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

100000+H
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-JPN-2024-029
ITF Supervisor 

Adelka Cinko 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 101 GER  MARIA, Tatjana [1]

2 SR 484 INA  NUGROHO, P

3 Q 625 JPN  OMAE, Akiko

4 Q 644 JPN  MURAMATSU, Chihiro

5 246 KOR  JANG, Sujeong

6 275 JPN  KAJI, Haruka

7 Q 570 JPN  KOBORI, Momoko

8 196  FALEI, Aliona [7]

9 157 JPN  ITO, Aoi [4]

10 350 CAN  MBOKO, Victoria

11 381 JPN  IMAMURA, Saki

12 Q 1029 JPN  MIYAMOTO, Ayumi

13 256 TPE  LIANG, En Shuo

14 392  PAVLOVA, Kira

15 Q 612  SHALIMOVA, Ekaterina

16 219 CHN  ZHANG, Shuai [8]

17 158 PHI  EALA, Alexandra [5]

18 WC 529 JPN  KOIKE, Ena

19 WC 785 JPN  NISHIMURA, Kayo

20 WC 796 JPN  KINOSHITA, Hayu

21 Q 449 NOR  HELGO, Malene

22 324 JPN  SATO, Naho

23 Q 718 TPE  TSAO, Chia Yi

24 133 THA  SAWANGKAEW, M [3]

25 162 JPN  SAITO, Sara [6]

26 291 CHN  YOU, Xiaodi

27 272 JPN  SHIMIZU, Ayano

28 Q 941 JPN  KOBAYASHI, Honoka

29 248 USA  INOUE, Hina

30 336 JPN  YAMAGUCHI, Mei

31 WC 692 JPN  KAWAGUCHI, Natsumi

32 131 CHN  WEI, Sijia [2]

Round 2

 NUGROHO, P
 7-5 7-6(2) 

 OMAE, Akiko
 6-1 1-6 6-2 

 KAJI, Haruka
 6-3 6-3 

 KOBORI, Momoko
 7-6(3) 4-6 7-6(9) 

 ITO, Aoi [4]
 6-3 6-2 

 IMAMURA, Saki
 6-0 6-1 

 LIANG, En Shuo
 6-3 6-1 

 ZHANG, Shuai [8]
 6-3 6-1 

 EALA, Alexandra [5]
 6-2 6-0 

 KINOSHITA, Hayu
 2-6 6-0 6-2 

 HELGO, Malene
 6-3 7-5 

 SAWANGKAEW, M [3]
 4-6 6-3 6-2 

 SAITO, Sara [6]
 6-4 6-1 

 KOBAYASHI, Honoka
 6-0 6-2 

 YAMAGUCHI, Mei
 6-1 6-4 

 WEI, Sijia [2]
 6-3 6-3 
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* ITF Ranking www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 MARIA, Tatjana
2 WEI, Sijia
3 SAWANGKAEW, Mananchaya
4 ITO, Aoi
5 EALA, Alexandra
6 SAITO, Sara
7 FALEI, Aliona
8 ZHANG, Shuai

# Lucky Losers Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name
1 NUGROHO, Priska Madelyn

 Draw date/time:  18 NOV 2024 04:16 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 IMAMURA, Saki (JPN)
 Player representatives
 NAMIGATA, Junri (JPN)
 LIU, Yanni (CHN)
 Signature

 Adelka Cinko


